
Splash Meet Manager 2007, Build 5216 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 2.3.10 0:05 - st/page 1

I kolo PSV zima 2010
Kikinda, 27.2.2010

Trka/Event 19 M/M, 200m Prsno/Breaststroke Open
27.2.10 - 14:30 Results

Rank YB(GOD) Time 50m 100m 150m 200m

Mladji Pioniri

1. BOSKIC, Marko 98 Novi Sad 3:02.87
2. BULOV, Dejan 98 Proleter 3:10.30
3. SABO, David 98 Banat 3:11.24
4. CIKOS, Rafael 98 Proleter 3:19.29
5. JEVTIC, Nebojsa 98 Novi Sad 3:22.32
6. JAKOVLJEV, Milos 98 Novi Sad 3:22.37
7. VLAISAVLJEVIC, Petar 99 Proleter 3:25.53
8. SOKOLOV, Vladimir 99 Banat 3:26.91
9. PASIC, Milan 99 Kkinda 3:33.89

10. SANDOR, Florian 98 Spartak 3:35.16
11. STANISIC, Marko 98 Novi Sad 3:36.71
12. VUJKOVIC, Veljko 98 Spartak 3:38.12
13. BUNCIC, David 99 Dinamo 3:39.82
14. MANOJLOVIC, Ugljesa 99 Vojvodina 3:40.60
15. SAVIC, David 98 Spartak 3:44.12
16. KAJTES, Nikola 99 Vojvodina 3:51.84
17. PAULOV, Kristijan 99 Dinamo 3:56.16
18. MELJANAC, Jovan 99 Proleter 4:00.07
19. PATARCIC, Edvin 98 Spartak 4:04.31
20. VOLAS, Mario 98 Kkinda 4:12.97

DSQ OLIJIC, Mihajlo 98 Vojvodina 

Pioniri

1. LAKATOS, Kristijan 97 Novi Sad 2:38.75
2. DJURIC, Srdjan 96 Proleter 2:39.45
3. SINKOVIC, Aron 96 Becej 2:49.18
4. PINTER, Damir 96 Spartak 2:58.55
5. JARAMAZOVIC, Martin 96 Spartak 2:59.00
6. BOGOJEVIC, Jovan 96 Kkinda 2:59.43
7. RADUJKO, Srdjan 97 Spartak 3:00.66
8. BOZIC, Nikola 96 Vojvodina 3:03.81
9. MRSIC, Marko 97 Dinamo 3:04.65

10. RADOVANOVIC, Dusan 96 Vojvodina 3:08.93
11. NEDELJKOVIC, NIKOLA 96 Oaza 3:15.81
12. RADOJCIN, Milos 97 Novi Sad 3:18.14
13. NIKOLIC, Filip 97 Vojvodina 3:19.89
14. PLAVSIC, Bosko 97 Novi Sad 3:20.37
15. MILETIN, Aleksandar 97 Kkinda 3:21.71
16. DRAGIN, Ilija 97 PNS-Proakva 3:24.94
17. MEDIC, Ognjen 97 Novi Sad 3:39.30
18. PAKSI, Atila 96 Kkinda 4:02.24

DSQ KATAI, Norbert 96 Viktorija

Kadeti

1. LERIK, Stefan 94 Banat 2:33.71
2. RAMIC, Luka 94 Vojvodina 2:39.05
3. ZUZIC, Marko 94 Spartak 2:42.30
4. PAVLIC, Milos 95 Banat 2:44.47
5. DRAZIC, Damir 95 Kkinda 2:47.54
6. MOROSAN, Dragan 95 Proleter 2:50.19
7. SEGEDI, Milos 95 Vojvodina 2:51.83
8. KARANOVIC, Maksim 95 Vojvodina 3:03.07
9. VLAJNIC, Milivoj 95 Kkinda 3:23.21

10. ZELIC, Kosta 95 Sombor 3:24.10
11. JAKONIC, Aleksandar 95 Kkinda 3:31.44

DSQ MILJEVIC, Strahinja 95 Viktorija
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I kolo PSV zima 2010
Kikinda, 27.2.2010

Trka/Event 19, Boys-Decaci, 200m Prsno/Breaststroke, Kadeti

Rank YB(GOD) Time 50m 100m 150m 200m

DSQ UGRINOV, Stefan 94 Novi Sad

Juniori

1. SAVIC, Ognjen 93 Dinamo 2:37.35
2. SMIT, Tibor 92 Dinamo 2:43.27
3. BRZAK, Jovan 93 Novi Sad 2:44.17
4. FARKAS, Daniel 92 Becej 2:51.50

DSQ RALIC GRUJIC, Marko 93 Novi Sad

Open

1. LERIK, Stefan 94 Banat 2:33.71
2. SAVIC, Ognjen 93 Dinamo 2:37.35
3. LAKATOS, Kristijan 97 Novi Sad 2:38.75
4. RAMIC, Luka 94 Vojvodina 2:39.05
5. DJURIC, Srdjan 96 Proleter 2:39.45
6. ZUZIC, Marko 94 Spartak 2:42.30
7. SMIT, Tibor 92 Dinamo 2:43.27
8. BRZAK, Jovan 93 Novi Sad 2:44.17
9. PAVLIC, Milos 95 Banat 2:44.47

10. DRAZIC, Damir 95 Kkinda 2:47.54
11. SINKOVIC, Aron 96 Becej 2:49.18
12. MOROSAN, Dragan 95 Proleter 2:50.19
13. FARKAS, Daniel 92 Becej 2:51.50
14. SEGEDI, Milos 95 Vojvodina 2:51.83
15. PINTER, Damir 96 Spartak 2:58.55
16. JARAMAZOVIC, Martin 96 Spartak 2:59.00
17. BOGOJEVIC, Jovan 96 Kkinda 2:59.43
18. RADUJKO, Srdjan 97 Spartak 3:00.66
19. BOSKIC, Marko 98 Novi Sad 3:02.87
20. KARANOVIC, Maksim 95 Vojvodina 3:03.07
21. BOZIC, Nikola 96 Vojvodina 3:03.81
22. MRSIC, Marko 97 Dinamo 3:04.65
23. RADOVANOVIC, Dusan 96 Vojvodina 3:08.93
24. BULOV, Dejan 98 Proleter 3:10.30
25. SABO, David 98 Banat 3:11.24
26. NEDELJKOVIC, NIKOLA 96 Oaza 3:15.81
27. RADOJCIN, Milos 97 Novi Sad 3:18.14
28. CIKOS, Rafael 98 Proleter 3:19.29
29. NIKOLIC, Filip 97 Vojvodina 3:19.89
30. PLAVSIC, Bosko 97 Novi Sad 3:20.37
31. MILETIN, Aleksandar 97 Kkinda 3:21.71
32. JEVTIC, Nebojsa 98 Novi Sad 3:22.32
33. JAKOVLJEV, Milos 98 Novi Sad 3:22.37
34. VLAJNIC, Milivoj 95 Kkinda 3:23.21
35. ZELIC, Kosta 95 Sombor 3:24.10
36. DRAGIN, Ilija 97 PNS-Proakva 3:24.94
37. VLAISAVLJEVIC, Petar 99 Proleter 3:25.53
38. SOKOLOV, Vladimir 99 Banat 3:26.91
39. JAKONIC, Aleksandar 95 Kkinda 3:31.44
40. PASIC, Milan 99 Kkinda 3:33.89
41. SANDOR, Florian 98 Spartak 3:35.16
42. STANISIC, Marko 98 Novi Sad 3:36.71
43. VUJKOVIC, Veljko 98 Spartak 3:38.12
44. MEDIC, Ognjen 97 Novi Sad 3:39.30
45. BUNCIC, David 99 Dinamo 3:39.82
46. MANOJLOVIC, Ugljesa 99 Vojvodina 3:40.60
47. SAVIC, David 98 Spartak 3:44.12
48. KAJTES, Nikola 99 Vojvodina 3:51.84
49. PAULOV, Kristijan 99 Dinamo 3:56.16
50. MELJANAC, Jovan 99 Proleter 4:00.07
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I kolo PSV zima 2010
Kikinda, 27.2.2010

Trka/Event 19, M/M, 200m Prsno/Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB(GOD) Time 50m 100m 150m 200m

51. PAKSI, Atila 96 Kkinda 4:02.24
52. PATARCIC, Edvin 98 Spartak 4:04.31
53. VOLAS, Mario 98 Kkinda 4:12.97

DSQ UGRINOV, Stefan 94 Novi Sad
DSQ MILJEVIC, Strahinja 95 Viktorija
DSQ OLIJIC, Mihajlo 98 Vojvodina 
DSQ KATAI, Norbert 96 Viktorija
DSQ RALIC GRUJIC, Marko 93 Novi Sad


